American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

M M ANGEL BLUE

M M ANGEL IN PATCHED GENES

M M MAID BY SHADE

M M STAR BILLING

M M STARLIGHT ANGEL

M M TOP OF THE RANGE

Equine Registry

DoB

17-Oct-1995

08-Nov-1998

30-Oct-2000

03-Nov-1997

23-Oct-1996

07-Nov-1999

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare

Gelding

Reg
0588
1820
3283
1278
0853

3036

WOODLANDS ANGELICA (1992)

Sire Damsire

FALLEN ASH FARMS BLUE MAJESTY (IMWOSELANDS PEE WEE
LUCKY FOUR APACHE'S TOP BILLING (I WOODLANDS PEE WEE
M M SHADES OF DUSK AND DARKNESS WOODLANDS PEE WEE
LUCKY FOUR APACHE'S TOP BILLING (I WOODLANDS PEE WEE
LUCKY FOUR LINKS TRI STAR (IMP USA)WOODLANDS PEE WEE

LUCKY FOUR APACHE'S TOP BILLING (I WOODLANDS PEE WEE
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